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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
SHOT Classic Championship Finals 11/19/2011 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 1st 10
64 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 Y 2.0 9.0 2.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 10.0 34.0 1 1
94 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 Y 1.0 10.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 9.0 4.0 7.0 33.0 2 2

141 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - Y 5.0 6.0 9.0 2.0 1.0 10.0 3.0 8.0 26.0 3 3
69 Brittany Chrisman - Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 Y 4.0 7.0 1.0 10.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 2.0 26.0 3 4
92 Ira Southerland - Popeyes Dry Doc - 4467922 Y 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 23.0 5 5
11 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 Y 3.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 10.0 1.0 18.0 6 6
43 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 Y 10.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 17.0 7 7

114 Luke England - Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 Y 8.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 10.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 7 8
106 Debbie Crawford - Playgirls Miss Grace - 4745648 Y 7.0 4.0 10.0 1.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 13.0 9 9
117 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 Y 9.0 2.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 3.0 13.0 9 10

C
on

fir
m

C
on

fir
m

C
on

fir
m

C
on

fir
m



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Classic Championship Finals 2011
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/19/2011 Judge:

10 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 5 4 9 1 3 6 2 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 10 94 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 72.0

2 9 64 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 71.0

3 8 11 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 68.0

4 7 69 Brittany Chrisman - Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

5 6 141 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 63.0

6 5 92 Ira Southerland - Popeyes Dry Doc - 4467922 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 61.0

7 4 106 Debbie Crawford - Playgirls Miss Grace - 4745648 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 59.0

8 3 114 Luke England - Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

9 2 117 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 57.0

10 1 43 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 56.0

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

HOT Classic Championship FinaLocation:Tom Neel
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11/19/2011 Judge:

10 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 5 3 2

Descriptions of Obstacles walk 
bridge

open 
close 
gat

mailbox 
side 
pass

rope / 
drag

trot tree 
tunnel tree trap

back 
out, 90 

turn

walk 
trees 
exit

trot over

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 10 69 Brittany Chrisman - Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 83.0

2 9 64 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 81.0

3 8 114 Luke England - Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 8.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 80.0

4 7 94 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 79.0

5 6 11 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 10.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 77.0

6 5 43 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 75.0

7 4 92 Ira Southerland - Popeyes Dry Doc - 4467922 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 68.0

8 3 117 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 7.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 67.0

9 2 141 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.0

10 1 106 Debbie Crawford - Playgirls Miss Grace - 4745648 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

HOT Classic Championship FinaLocation:Earnest Wilson
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Classic Championship Finals 2011
Limit_NP_Reining
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11/19/2011 Judge:

10 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 6 2 4 7 1 5 3

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins
3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

2 L Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      
(1-70)

1 10.0 141 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 53.5

2 9.0 94 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 53.5

3 8.0 92 Ira Southerland - Popeyes Dry Doc - 4467922 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 52.5

4 7.0 69 Brittany Chrisman - Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 52.0

5 6.0 64 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 50.0

6 5.0 117 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 48.5

7 4.0 106 Debbie Crawford - Playgirls Miss Grace - 4745648 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 48.0

8 3.0 11 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 48.0

9 2.0 43 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 48.0

10 1.0 114 Luke England - Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 47.0

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

HOT Classic Championship FinLocation:Kelly Ricitelli
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Classic Championship Finals 2011
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
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11/19/2011 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

10 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 4 6 3 5

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

1 10.0 64 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 9 8 3 3 8 8 39

2 9.0 43 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 8 9 3 4 7 7 38

3 8.0 141 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 8 8 3 3 7 7 36

4 7.0 94 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 9 8 2 2 7 7 35

5 6.0 92 Ira Southerland - Popeyes Dry Doc - 4467922 7 6 3 3 8 7 34

6 5.0 114 Luke England - Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 7 8 2 3 5 8 33

7 4.0 106 Debbie Crawford - Playgirls Miss Grace - 4745648 8 8 3 4 4 5 32

8 3.0 117 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 7 6 3 3 6 6 31

9 2.0 69 Brittany Chrisman - Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 7 7 1 2 5 6 28

10 1.0 11 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 4 8 1 2 1 1 17

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

 Classic Championship 

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)
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